:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

POLYGON

Ox18feS5ab4dff3d10032e048d27b819ela84f535a97a

755af145e6f5a6e377bffl

Nov 08, 2024

In block 64,036,464

13:41 (UTC)
CONFIRMED

NO FEE

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

From

To

0x921df990acadf%2a89d283b7e76

lceac3311ea%ea

the-void

0x921df990acadf%2a89d283b7e76

lceac331lea%ea

0x67b94473d81d0cdB0849d563c9

4d0432ac988b49

0x921df990acadf%2a89d283b7e76

lceac331lea%ea

0x78769d50bel763ed1caldS5e878

d923f05aabff29e

Sender / Recipient

Amount

Burnt fee

0.027022737019212387
MATIC &
0.01 USD

Miner fee

0.055546843999999998
MATIC &
0.02 USD

0.000000000000000000
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Amount
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https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/transaction/0x18fe5ab4dff3d10032e048d27b819e1a84f535a97a755af145e6f5a6e377bff1
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/transaction/0x18fe5ab4dff3d10032e048d27b819e1a84f535a97a755af145e6f5a6e377bff1
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/block/64036464
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0x921df990acadf9a89d283b7e761ceac3311ea9ea
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0x921df990acadf9a89d283b7e761ceac3311ea9ea
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/the-void
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0x921df990acadf9a89d283b7e761ceac3311ea9ea
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0x921df990acadf9a89d283b7e761ceac3311ea9ea
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0x67b94473d81d0cd00849d563c94d0432ac988b49
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0x67b94473d81d0cd00849d563c94d0432ac988b49
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0x921df990acadf9a89d283b7e761ceac3311ea9ea
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0x921df990acadf9a89d283b7e761ceac3311ea9ea
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0x78769d50be1763ed1ca0d5e878d93f05aabff29e
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0x78769d50be1763ed1ca0d5e878d93f05aabff29e

Sender / Recipient

From

0x55726c687c72a2b6860ea329d40aaab305

2167c9

To Oxc5d563a36ae78145¢c45a50134d48a12152
20f80a

From 0Ox96b59f71f635da5da031e3e93448c54fe?2
26f5e7

To Oxc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a12152
20f80a

From 0Oxc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a12152
20f80a

To Oxd91e80cf2e7he?2el162c6513cedB6F1ddOd
a35296

From 0xd91e80cf2e7bhe2elb62cb6513cedB6F1ddOd
a35296

To Ox3a3bd7bb9528e159577f7¢c2e685cc81a76
5002e2

From 0x0000000000000000000000000000000000
000000

To Oxd91e80cf2e7he2el162c6513cedB6F1ddOd
a35296

From 0xd91e80cf2e7be2el162c6513ced06f1ddOd
a35296

To 0x4d97dcd?7ec945F40cTf65F87097ace5eald
476045

Sender / Recipient Amount

Amount

0.299700
0.29 USD

0.000300
0.00 USD

0.300000
0.29 USD

0.300000
0.29 USD

0.300000

0.300000

usbc &

UsSDC &

usbc &

Usbc &

wcoL

wcoL
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https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0x55726c687c72a2b6860ea329d40aaa63052167c9
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0x55726c687c72a2b6860ea329d40aaa63052167c9
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0xc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a1215220f80a
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0xc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a1215220f80a
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0x96b59f71f635da5da031e3e93448c54fe226f5e7
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0x96b59f71f635da5da031e3e93448c54fe226f5e7
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0xc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a1215220f80a
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0xc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a1215220f80a
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0xc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a1215220f80a
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0xc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a1215220f80a
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0xd91e80cf2e7be2e162c6513ced06f1dd0da35296
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0xd91e80cf2e7be2e162c6513ced06f1dd0da35296
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0xd91e80cf2e7be2e162c6513ced06f1dd0da35296
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0xd91e80cf2e7be2e162c6513ced06f1dd0da35296
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0x3a3bd7bb9528e159577f7c2e685cc81a765002e2
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0x3a3bd7bb9528e159577f7c2e685cc81a765002e2
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0xd91e80cf2e7be2e162c6513ced06f1dd0da35296
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0xd91e80cf2e7be2e162c6513ced06f1dd0da35296
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0xd91e80cf2e7be2e162c6513ced06f1dd0da35296
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0xd91e80cf2e7be2e162c6513ced06f1dd0da35296
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0x4d97dcd97ec945f40cf65f87097ace5ea0476045
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0x4d97dcd97ec945f40cf65f87097ace5ea0476045

Sender / Recipient

From 0Oxc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d

48a1215220f80a

To 0x926b59f71f635dasdaf3lede?34

48c54fe226f5e7

From 0xc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d

48a1215220f80a

To 0x55726c687c72a2h6860ea329d4

0aaab3052167c9

From 0Oxc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d

48a1215220f80a

To 0x78769d50bel763ed1lcaldS5e878

d923f05aabff29e

Amount
300,000

299,994

#111,494,9
19,419,343
,173,973,7
26,730,993
,047,476,9
26,587,558
,053,885,0
99,135,540
,761,329,6
30,781,112
, 320

#16,761,60
4,409,402,
484,480,58
1,433,897,
269,503, 44
5,523,387,
968,161,32
2,216,282,
220,124,30
3,874,064,
384

#16,761,60
4,409,402,
484,480,58
1,433,897,
269,503, 44
5,523,387,
968,161,32
2,216,282,
220,124,30
3,874,064,
384
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https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0xc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a1215220f80a
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0xc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a1215220f80a
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0x96b59f71f635da5da031e3e93448c54fe226f5e7
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0x96b59f71f635da5da031e3e93448c54fe226f5e7
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0xc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a1215220f80a
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0xc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a1215220f80a
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0x55726c687c72a2b6860ea329d40aaa63052167c9
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0x55726c687c72a2b6860ea329d40aaa63052167c9
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0xc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a1215220f80a
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0xc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a1215220f80a
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0x78769d50be1763ed1ca0d5e878d93f05aabff29e
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0x78769d50be1763ed1ca0d5e878d93f05aabff29e

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

From

To

0x000006000000000000000000000

00000000600000

0Oxd91e80cf2e7he2el62cb6513ced

06f1dd0da35296

0x000000000000006000000000000

00000000000000

Oxd?1e80cf2e7be2el162c6513ced

06f1dd0da35296

Oxd?1e80cf2e7be2el162c6513ced

06f1dd0da35296

Oxc5dob3a36ae78145c45a50134d

48a1215220f80a

Amount

300,000

300,000

300,000

#16,761,60
4,409,402,
484,480,58
1,433,897,
269,503, 44
5,523,387,
968,161,32
2,216,282,
220,124,30
3,874,064,
384

#111,494,9
19,419,343
,773,973,7
26,730,993
,047,476,9
26,587,558
,053,885,0
99,135,540
,761,329,6
30,781,112
, 320

#16,761,60
4,409,402,
484,480,58
1,433,897,
269,503, 44
5,523,387,
968,161,32
2,216,282,
220,124,30
3,874,064,
384
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https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0xd91e80cf2e7be2e162c6513ced06f1dd0da35296
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0xd91e80cf2e7be2e162c6513ced06f1dd0da35296
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0xd91e80cf2e7be2e162c6513ced06f1dd0da35296
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0xd91e80cf2e7be2e162c6513ced06f1dd0da35296
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0xd91e80cf2e7be2e162c6513ced06f1dd0da35296
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0xd91e80cf2e7be2e162c6513ced06f1dd0da35296
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0xc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a1215220f80a
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0xc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a1215220f80a

Sender / Recipient Amount

From 0xd91e80cf2e7be2elb62c6513ced 300,000
06f1dd0da35296

To 0Oxc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d
48a1215220f80a

#111,494,9
19,419,343
,173,973,7
26,730,993
,047,476,9
26,587,558
,053,885,0
99,135,540
,761,329,6
30,781,112
, 320
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https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0xd91e80cf2e7be2e162c6513ced06f1dd0da35296
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0xd91e80cf2e7be2e162c6513ced06f1dd0da35296
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0xc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a1215220f80a
https://blockchair.com/ky/polygon/address/0xc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a1215220f80a

